
This report provided free of charge by:
Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC
724 Delaware St, Leavenworth, KS 66048

(913) 364-5577

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No
Accidents
Reported

1-Owner
Vehicle

Personal
Vehicle

$15,970 Retail Value

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2017 KIA SPORTAGE LX
VIN: KNDPM3AC0H7298887
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/16/20 at 12:09:35 PM (CST). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a
better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1

Year purchased 2017 

Type of owner Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 5 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces Ohio 

Estimated miles driven per year --- 

Last reported odometer reading 9 

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal lease vehicle

Last owned in Ohio

7 Detailed records available

9 Last reported odometer reading

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/8xrlbQ7ztzCgLmpGRSrQAlwud7GOYkZqNYKOYcYtQaQ.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defLemon


Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any
of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. 
Register | View Terms | View Certi�cate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 19 months or 59,991 miles remaining.

Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Personal Lease Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported  

Kia Motors America, Inc. Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Original Window Sticker

06/16/2017
 

9   Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mentor, OH

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

06/27/2017
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Newport Beach, CA
Title #4303304422

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

Two states? Vehicle leasing companies often title a car in
one state but register it to be driven in another.

07/03/2017
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mentor, OH
Title #4303304422

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

06/08/2018
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mentor, OH
Title #4303304422

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

06/13/2019
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mentor, OH
Title #4303304422

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

06/09/2020
 

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mentor, OH
Title #4303304422

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=KNDPM3AC0H7298887&track=true
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defEML
https://www.carfaxonline.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHO&locGid=567922
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/report?vin=KNDPM3AC0H7298887&track=true
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/api/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?vin=KNDPM3AC0H7298887&vinSelectPattern=KNDPM3AC_H7______&vehicleVinPhrase=2017+KIA+SPORTAGE+LX+%28KNDPM3AC0H7298887%29&makeName=KIA&partnerCode=&firstPurchaseDate=06%2F16%2F2017&lastCarfaxOdo=9&lastCarfaxMilesOut=9+miles&lastCarfaxOdoDate=06%2F16%2F2017&voided=N&noData=N&suppressed=N&reliableOdo=normal&makeLink=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.kia.com&hybridVehicle=false&referringApp=CFO&permutation=SUBSCRIBER_WEBSITE_CIP&tabbedVhr=true
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/8xrlbQ7ztzCgLmpGRSrQAlwud7GOYkZqNYKOYcYtQaQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/8xrlbQ7ztzCgLmpGRSrQAlwud7GOYkZqNYKOYcYtQaQ.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


2017 KIA SPORTAGE LX
 VIN: KNDPM3AC0H7298887

 Body Style: 4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
 Engine Size: 2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V

 Drivetrain: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

  

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:
Basic Warranty Active
Please con�rm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:
60 months or 60,000 miles

Courtesy of
 Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

724 Delaware St
Leavenworth, KS 66048

(913) 364-5577
http://�eetleasecars.com/

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners:

Last owned in the following
state/province: Ohio

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.
11/16/20 12:09:35 PM (CST)



Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to us on this 2017 KIA

SPORTAGE LX (KNDPM3AC0H7298887).

2017 KIA SPORTAGE LX

VIN: KNDPM3AC0H7298887

Estimated start date of warranty: 06/16/2017

Last CARFAX reading reported on 06/16/2017: 9 miles

Today's Date: 11/16/2020

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:

mi    

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 60 months or 60,000 miles 19 months or 59,991 miles

Drivetrain 120 months or 100,000 miles 79 months or 99,991 miles

Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles 55 months or 79,991 miles

Corrosion 60 months or 100,000 miles 19 months or 99,991 miles

Transferable

Powertrain warranty applies to �rst retail customer
only (not for vehicles placed in commercial use).
Second and subsequent owners covered for
5/60,000.

Same

Roadside Assistance 60 months or 60,000 miles 19 months or 59,991 miles

Safety belt & in�atable restraint No data reported to CARFAX

Speci�c Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes Hybrid: 10/100,000 Includes towing. Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components

under basic warranty. Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for

speci�c details. Transferable: Powertrain warranty applies to �rst retail customer only (not for

vehicles placed in commercial use). Second and subsequent owners covered for 5/60,000.

Safety Restraint: 10/Unlimited on vehicles originally sold in the state of KS. Speci�c

Components: Paint and audio equipment covered for 3/36,000. 2017 and newer: battery

coverage is 3/36,000. Maintenance: N/A. Diesel: N/A. Notes: Adjustments 1/12,000. See Kia

Recalculate Warranty



CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT COURTESY OF FLEET & LEASE AUTO SALES LLC

CARFAX Buyback Coverage for: 

Guarantee Coverage: 11/16/2020 - 11/16/2021

CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2017 KIA SPORTAGE LX

VIN: KNDPM3AC0H7298887 Body Style: 4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY

Driveline: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE Engine: 2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if 
you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a 

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed
Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage
 

LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply 
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., an IHS company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 11/16/2020 12:09:46 

http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/termsConditions.cfx

